
Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

ELIKA 460 Telephone Entry System

F O U R  C O L O R  O P T I O N S  T O  C H O O S E  F R O M

S I LV E R
( S TA N D A R D )

W H I T EB R O N Z EG U N M E TA L

Image and record file sizes are approximately 1 to 1.5MB. However, data transfers vary in 
size and you should use the numbers above as a means of estimation only. Our plans  

do not limit the number of records or images transferred, but, they do limi t the amount 
data used while transferring those records.

Voice          $0.25 per minute Data          $1.50 per MB

39.95

150

150 MB

150

1 2 3 4

MONTHLY FEE

MINUTES

DATA

Approximate monthly number of combined 
records and images transferred.

10 Watt

59.95

750

500 MB

500

79.95

1500

1 GB

1000

99.95

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

PLANS

ELIKA Cellular Voice and Data Plans:

Overages:

elikaaccess.com  •  elika@elikaaccess.com  •  949-208-3600

DATABASE CLOUD STORAGE 


