



ELIKA Cellular Voice and Data Plans:

PLANS	1	2	3	4			
MONTHLY FEE	39.95	59.95	79.95	99.95			
MINUTES	150	750	1500	Unlimited			
DATA	150 MB	500 MB	1 GB	Unlimited			
Approximate monthly number of combined records and images transferred.	150	500	1000	Unlimited			
DATABASE CLOUD STORAGE	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited			
Overages:							

Voice	\$0.25 per minute	Data	\$1.50 per MB	
-------	-------------------	------	---------------	--

Image and record file sizes are approximately 1 to 1.5MB. However, data transfers vary in size and you should use the numbers above as a means of estimation only. Our plans do not limit the number of records or images transferred, but, they do limit the amount data used while transferring those records.

ELIKA 460 Telephone Entry System

FOUR COLOR OPTIONS TO CHOOSE FROM



elikaaccess.com • elika@elikaaccess.com • 949-208-3600